
U14 QUALIFIER 1 MASTER DATA BASE

MEN  SLALOM      

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Sunday  1/25/2026 Start Time 9:10 / 11:25

PACIFIC NORTHWEST DIVISION

SCHWEITZER ALPINE RACING SCHOOL

SCHWEITZER 

Technical Data

Race Information Run 1

Jury

Technical Delegate Wise, Barry USA

Referee Von Melville, Chris USA

Chief of Race Landwehr, Jamie USA

Course Name LOOPHOLE LOOP

Start Altitude 0m

Finish Altitude 0m

Vertical Drop 0m

Homologation Number 14421/01/22

Course Setter Landwehr, Jamie USA

Gates/Turning Gates 45/43

Start Time 9:10

Seidel, Keenan USA

Gates/Turning Gates 46/45

Start Time 11:25

Number of Competitors: 85, Number of NOCs: 2, NAT List # 1526,   Applied Penalty  276.13 F=730

Race Information Run 2

Course Setter

Rank  Bib NAT Code Name   YB Club NAT       Run 1       Run 2       Total     Diff.   Points

1  56 P6939528 Landwehr, Solen 2012 SARS USA 44.22 (2) 45.94 (1) 1:30.16     0.00

2  61 P7249752 Lovejoy, Sawyer 2012 CSAT USA 45.11 (3) 46.42 (3) 1:31.53 1.37    11.09

3  80 P6815181 Irving, Boden 2012 CSAT USA 46.36 (9) 46.61 (4) 1:32.97 2.81    22.75

4  71 P7083431 Bonura, Nico 2013 MRT USA 47.75 (14) 46.08 (2) 1:33.83 3.67    29.71

5  30 P6919871 Dix, Wyatt 2013 SARS USA 45.73 (6) 48.12 (8) 1:33.85 3.69    29.88

6  26 P6947957 Richards, Lund 2012 SARS USA 45.63 (5) 48.23 (9) 1:33.86 3.70    29.96

7  83 P7016506 Ambauen, Brig 2013 SARS USA 46.91 (11) 47.03 (5) 1:33.94 3.78    30.61

8  6 P7333558 Jones, Tennyson 2013 MBSEF USA 45.30 (4) 49.03 (15) 1:34.33 4.17    33.76

9  45 P7333147 Rohrbach, Micah 2012 MRST USA 46.66 (10) 48.33 (11) 1:34.99 4.83    39.11

 31 P7128417 Hatfield, Luke 2013 MRST USA 47.49 (13) 47.50 (6) 1:34.99 4.83    39.11

11  33 P7172663 Stewart, Charlie 2012 CMAC USA 46.23 (8) 48.78 (13) 1:35.01 4.85    39.27

12  67 P7230411 Li, Ryan 2012 CMAC USA 48.27 (15) 47.60 (7) 1:35.87 5.71    46.23

13  57 P7248707 Yoo, Soren 2012 MRT USA 47.25 (12) 49.79 (18) 1:37.04 6.88    55.71

14  65 P7167307 Bouffard, Auguste 2013 CMAC USA 49.61 (18) 48.78 (13) 1:38.39 8.23    66.64

15  72 P7327641 Olson, Gavin 2013 SPAC USA 50.00 (21) 49.52 (17) 1:39.52 9.36    75.79

16  79 P6856890 Anderson, Declan 2012 SMART USA 50.43 (26) 49.14 (16) 1:39.57 9.41    76.19

17  55 P7264531 Kelly, Leo 2013 MRT USA 49.68 (20) 50.12 (19) 1:39.80 9.64    78.05

18  77 P7321066 Lull, August 2013 MBSEF USA 50.18 (23) 50.58 (21) 1:40.76 10.60    85.83

19  75 7017005 Oneill, Declan 2013 SARS PNW 50.41 (25) 50.57 (20) 1:40.98 10.82    87.61

20  2 P7119460 Wright, Gus 2012 MBSEF USA 48.89 (16) 52.48 (26) 1:41.37 11.21    90.76

21  13 P7067814 Ithomitis, Logan 2013 MSSRT USA 48.96 (17) 52.98 (31) 1:41.94 11.78    95.38

22  42 P7084550 Sullivan, Frank 2013 TAS USA 50.09 (22) 52.00 (23) 1:42.09 11.93    96.59

23  73 P7145047 Hurt, Felix 2013 SARS USA 51.03 (28) 51.16 (22) 1:42.19 12.03    97.40

24  41 P7014671 Hone, Ethan 2013 TAS USA 50.22 (24) 52.66 (28) 1:42.88 12.72   102.99

25  28 P7274835 Beukema, Nicholas 2013 MRST USA 50.60 (27) 52.67 (29) 1:43.27 13.11   106.15

26  27 P7219287 Zupan, Milo 2012 CSAT USA 45.95 (7) 58.94 (61) 1:44.89 14.73   119.26

27  40 P6927644 Stambaugh, Charley 2013 CSAT USA 51.29 (29) 53.71 (36) 1:45.00 14.84   120.16

28  50 P7249729 Heim, Zachary 2012 CMAC USA 52.42 (33) 52.69 (30) 1:45.11 14.95   121.05

29  62 P7062695 McCallum, Ian 2013 SARS USA 53.60 (43) 52.04 (24) 1:45.64 15.48   125.34

30  23 P7327739 Guldi, Graham 2013 SPAC USA 51.46 (30) 54.46 (39) 1:45.92 15.76   127.60

31  47 P6928765 Clinton, Asher 2013 MSSRT USA 52.92 (36) 53.08 (33) 1:46.00 15.84   128.25

32  78 P7024159 Jarrett, Gage 2013 MRST USA 53.47 (42) 53.00 (32) 1:46.47 16.31   132.06

33  1 P6886641 Hart, Jackson 2013 CSAT USA 51.56 (31) 55.71 (45) 1:47.27 17.11   138.53

34  24 P7329719 Kudriavtseff, Soren 2012 CMAC USA 53.29 (38) 54.48 (40) 1:47.77 17.61   142.58
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Rank  Bib NAT Code Name   YB Club NAT       Run 1       Run 2       Total     Diff.   Points

35  68 P7354638 Stokes, Vann 2012 MRST USA 54.58 (50) 53.86 (38) 1:48.44 18.28   148.01

36  39 P7408083 Dale, Rad 2013 MBSEF USA 51.85 (32) 56.66 (55) 1:48.51 18.35   148.57

37  3 P7257849 Barnes, Hudson 2012 MHSEF USA 52.43 (34) 56.29 (51) 1:48.72 18.56   150.28

38  60 P7171783 Girard, Remy 2012 SMART USA 56.34 (55) 52.59 (27) 1:48.93 18.77   151.98

39  9 P7323513 Keane, Charlick 2013 CMAC USA 53.41 (41) 55.60 (44) 1:49.01 18.85   152.62

40  52 P7180327 Walter, Kai 2012 MRT USA 53.30 (39) 56.03 (47) 1:49.33 19.17   155.21

41  34 P7166758 McKee, Calder 2013 CMAC USA 52.71 (35) 56.66 (55) 1:49.37 19.21   155.54

42  35 P7248734 Gibbs, Timothy 2012 SPAC USA 53.30 (39) 56.40 (54) 1:49.70 19.54   158.21

43  82 P7320695 Waldman, Culver 2013 MBSEF USA 57.78 (59) 52.23 (25) 1:50.01 19.85   160.72

44  48 P7330030 Conta, Maceo 2013 CMAC USA 53.83 (44) 56.30 (52) 1:50.13 19.97   161.69

45  54 P7239478 Neufeld, Miles 2013 TPW USA 54.20 (45) 56.24 (49) 1:50.44 20.28   164.20

46  49 P7335392 McBride, Micah 2013 SPARC USA 54.83 (51) 55.90 (46) 1:50.73 20.57   166.55

47  51 P7160813 Storer, Ayden 2012 FAST USA 55.64 (53) 55.49 (42) 1:51.13 20.97   169.79

48  11 P7254989 Ingraham, Eli 2013 MRST USA 54.23 (47) 58.11 (59) 1:52.34 22.18   179.59

49  29 P7170823 Looney, Keegan 2012 TAS USA 54.86 (52) 57.61 (58) 1:52.47 22.31   180.64

50  4 P7004939 Ireland, Bryce 2013 MRST USA 54.26 (48) 58.82 (60) 1:53.08 22.92   185.58

51  8 P7170431 Hale, Forrest 2013 CMAC USA 54.33 (49) 59.08 (62) 1:53.41 23.25   188.25

52  84 P7250457 Saito, Kiran 2012 MRT USA 56.99 (57) 56.97 (57) 1:53.96 23.80   192.70

53  58 P7339963 Austermiller, Jack 2013 MHSEF USA 59.28 (61) 56.26 (50) 1:55.54 25.38   205.49

54  63 P7262337 Peterson, Camden 2013 MRST USA 56.64 (56) 59.26 (64) 1:55.90 25.74   208.41

55  59 P7171774 Chutas, Barrett 2012 SMART USA 1:00.26 (62) 56.39 (53) 1:56.65 26.49   214.48

56  10 P7185552 Robbins, Austin 2013 TAS USA 56.31 (54) 1:03.17 (68) 1:59.48 29.32   237.40

57  37 P7331262 Hill, Sawyer 2012 SPAC USA 1:00.69 (63) 1:01.59 (66) 2:02.28 32.12   260.07

58  7 P7209387 Carroll, Peyton 2012 MHSEF USA 57.97 (60) 1:04.39 (70) 2:02.36 32.20   260.71

59  44 P7330538 Brindza, Tobin 2012 SPAC USA 1:01.44 (64) 1:02.45 (67) 2:03.89 33.73   273.10

60  69 P7339363 Cristea, Victor 2013 TAS USA 1:05.88 (68) 1:00.31 (65) 2:06.19 36.03   291.72

61  32 P7429208 Pihlstrom, Bentley 2013 MRST USA 1:02.45 (66) 1:03.85 (69) 2:06.30 36.14   292.62

62  19 P7359833 Mohammed, Isa 2012 MRST USA 1:01.44 (64) 1:05.55 (71) 2:06.99 36.83   298.20

63  64 P7213309 Craig, Logan 2013 TPW USA 1:13.70 (73) 53.79 (37) 2:07.49 37.33   302.25

64  21 P7385616 Cressman, Hudson 2012 CMAC USA 1:04.48 (67) 1:07.30 (72) 2:11.78 41.62   336.99

65  38 P7430367 McCurdy, Liam 2013 TAS USA 1:09.32 (70) 1:14.73 (74) 2:24.05 53.89   436.33

66  12 P7320625 Simoni, Mason 2013 SMART USA 1:11.58 (72) 1:14.99 (75) 2:26.57 56.41   456.74

NOT PERMITTED TO START 1st RUN

DID NOT START 1st RUN:   2 competitors

 16 P7169900 Chang, Tim 2013 CMAC USA

 15 7016998 Oneill, August 2013 SARS PNW

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN:   7 competitors

 76 P7231246 Colombo, Dylan 2013 TAS USA DSQ

 74 P7015718 Ashenbrener, Eric 2013 SARS PNW 53.09 (34)

 66 P7246445 VanZutphen, Beckett 2012 SPAC USA 48.32 (10)

 25 P7015575 Arnold, Xavier 2013 TAS USA 53.10 (35)

 22 P7074548 Wang, Kai 2012 TAS PNW 59.16 (63)
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Rank  Bib NAT Code Name   YB Club NAT       Run 1       Run 2       Total     Diff.   Points

 14 P7022875 Berg, Colton 2013 SARS USA 1:07.46 (73)

 5 P7342937 Craveiro, Cade 2012 MBSEF USA 48.77 (12)

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN:   3 competitors

 85 P7266919 Tharanian, Advay 2013 TAS USA 54.86 (41) Gate   23

 81 P7407580 Derting, Gus 2013 MRST USA 56.23 (48) Gate   11

 70 P7063199 Wolff, Parker 2013 SARS USA 55.57 (43) Gate   15

NOT PERMITTED TO START 2nd RUN

DID NOT START 2nd RUN

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN:   3 competitors

 46 P7332634 Lane, Porter 2013 MBSEF USA 49.63 (19) DNF

 36 P7105822 Schneider, Carter 2013 MSSRT USA 57.42 (58) DNF

 17 P7249551 Grabos, Hudson 2012 CSAT USA 42.17 (1) DNF

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN:   4 competitors

 53 P7252515 Crabtree, Luke 2012 SMART USA 1:10.35 (71) DSQ Gate   30

 43 P7013562 Griffith, Samuel 2012 SPARC USA 53.09 (37) DSQ Gate   10

 20 P7320343 Reynolds, Shane 2013 SPAC USA 1:06.20 (69) DSQ Gate   18

 18 P7212444 Hellem, Parker 2013 TPW USA 54.21 (46) DSQ Gate   24

Wise, Barry          (USA)  ___________________________________________

Technical Delegate:

Forerunners

Run 1:

Run 2:

A - Vincent, Greta

A - Vincent, Greta

USA

USA

C - Dix, Aubrey

C - Dix, Aubrey

USA

USA

B - Mitchell, Margot

B - Mitchell, Margot

USA

USA

Conditions on course

PARTLY CLOUDY Snow: PACKED Temperature - Start: -12C / 10F Temperature - Finish: -11C / 12F

Legend:

YB     Year of Birth
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